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13061070
13060929
13062913
13062891
13061488
13061208
13061631
13062115
13059955
13059920
13059912
13063294
13061666
13060422
13062565
13061097
13062166
13063030
13062603
13062190
13059513
12719200
13061682
13062522
13059335

12827878
13059360
13061011
13059459
13060996
13061160
13059386

13059254
13060988
13060449
13061429
13060341
13064738
13062310
13062433
13060147
13061399
12641995
12800694
13059998
13065211
13060384
13057065
13065920
13055780
13062018

‘13059300

1-13063863

13060260

13059203

13061364

13062930

13064711

13060201

13064169

12815055

12823554

12063766

13066510

13059220

13060350

13065971

13061321

13062204

13062387

13060163

13062417

13065653

13061194

13459327

13063618

13063847

12758442

13065661

13065840

13063740

13062077

13059971

13065645

13062360

13059246

13062590

13066005

12814326

12868531
13061410
13069276
13066153
13064665
13062328
13065238
13062530
13062375
13066811
13061453
13061470
1306200C
13063642
13065270
13061518
13059009
13064673
13064703
13062140
13065386
13064495
13059475
13061496
12818291
12903230
12863270
13065955
13066277
13058924

12804460

13070681 °

NCOME DC SERVIDCR

IONARA FIN CERVIERI

CLAUDIA CAMARGO LUNARDI

MCISES RODRIGUES DA SILVA
CLEONICE CARON GUERRA

CARLCS VIEIRA HAIDUK

SOEIDA TOFFQLI CULAU PORTO
TEREZINHA CONCEICAO KROETZ
MARCIA HELENA ANACLETC BECKER
FLAVIO NUNES DE CLIVEIRA

MARIA JANETE M SILVEIRA

MARIA INES S0UZA SARDO

CLEOMARA MARIA MARTINELLC
ROZANGELA COSTA MACIEL

MARTIA JCSE CORREIA COLIVEIRA
REINALDO GRIZA

CARMEN ADELINA CISCO

CLAUDIA CARDINALE M DA SILVA
LUCIANE JURIATTI -GRAZZIOTIN
SANDRA MARCIA GALLI MAGOGA
DENILCE CASTRO NUNES

ANGELA MARIA BRAZIL BORGES
PERCILIA MARIA MACHADO SILVA
ADRIANA ARCE SILVEIRA MOREIRA
LISANDRA POSTAL GIUGNO

REGINA FERNANDES CARNEIRO
ELOISA ELENA SCHREIBER FERNANDES
MIGUEL ARI GONCALVES

FATIMA LEANDRA SOARES P FLORES
ROBERTO RODRIGUES CORREIA

LANA LENICE FONTOURA DE OLIVEIRA
ANGELA MENDES RCDRIGUES :
ZULEIDI MARIA DE MATTOS
AMARILIS PCTTER

ELISA MARA B DCS SANTOS
JOSE ANTCONIO KLAES ROLG
ELISA MARA SCAGLIONI DO
MAGDA LUCRECIA DA PAZ
ISLAINE ROBE MADRUGA
ADRIANA TRAMPUSCH

JOEL CLAUDIC GHENO
ANTONIC CARLOS GASSO VIEIRA
ALEXANDRE OLIVEIRA DE SOUZA
CINARA FATIMA DA SILVA =
JANETE MARCIA DA SILVA ABREU
FATIMA REJANE ESCOSSI

IVETE APARECIDA DO AMARAL
SILVIA PRITSCH

MARIA LUIZA DAS NEVES DE MACEDO
ERONI RODRIGUES

GILCA FERREIRA SIQUEIRA

CARMEM LUCIA LUZ MOREIRA

JULIO CESAR DOS REIS

MEIRE ELISABETH M TABCRDA
ROSANGELA SIQUEIRA DE MORAES
CORA FERREIRA BASTOS

LUCIANE LUIZA MASCHIO PANISSON
MARGARIDA MARIA SPANIOL WELTER
MARIA CRISTINA SALOME ANDREQLLA
ELIANE DE QOLIVEIRA CAVALHEIRO
MARILDA DOS SANTOS GONCALVES
ADALGISA FAINELLO DOS SANTCS
MARIC ANTCONIO G DO NASCIMENTO
ANGELQ FERNANDO SICHINEL

MARIA AMALIA CAMARGC GRE

MARCCS DILLI

FANTI GUIMARAES DARIVA

LUIZ FERNANDC DE AVILA
JAQUELINE NUNES RODRIGUES
RAQUEL RUAS

VANDER JOSE VIEIRA

ROSANGELA DA SILVA

JOSE MOROSO

REJANE INES SIEBENEICHLER
CLARA TERESINHA BOEIRA ERCOLANI
AGATA ASSMANN WILLRICH

ELENITA BRESIANT

JOELMA SANTOS DA SILVA

SADI SANDER

JUREMA QUADROS DE CAMPOS

VALDIR OLIVEIRA RODRIGUES

BRUSCH

SILVA
RIO

. PAULO ANTONIO PIRES SILVEIRA

LECONI DE OLIVEIRA RODRIGUES
MARLETE URRUTH DE OLIVEIRA
DELFO JORGE DA SILVA FERREIRA
DORIS REGINA C DE A DE AZAMBUJA
SILVANIA JANE PICOLLI BRONEEERG
DICOCNE MERI DA SILVA

ELIANE DE SOUZA SANTAREM
ROSELENE LCRETC DOS S BATISTA
CLAUDIA BEATRIZ PEREIRA BORGES

LILIANE DA ROSA FRANCO

ROSANA STILVEIRA SILVA

JANTR MARQUES DA SILVA

PAULC CEZAR LEAL VIEIRA
ROSSITA FIGUEIRA DA SILVA
INGRID BEATRIZ ELZ TROMBINI
SOLANGE, MARIA BUSATO MAZZARCLLO
ELTZETE MARIA ONGARATTC SCHERER
ROSANGELA LOPES SILVEIRA

LUIZ CARLOS PEREZ DA SILVEIRA
LIANE DA SILVA CARDOSO

MARTHA NIELSEN SCHILLING MORAES
LEMIR CATO RABAIOLI

SANDRA BEATRIZ PINTO CONSTANTE
NEUSA MARGARETE B ELIAS

ESTHER GELSDORF SPENGLER
DENISE CRISTINE PAGEL .WARTCHOW
ADRTANE CRISTOFOLI SCARTEZINI
OTTC JUNIOR MAIA HOERNIG

ILZA GRACIOLA

ANA LETICIA DIAS TUBIANA
ROBERTO ZANATTA

MARLISE SIMONE DURANTE

JANETE LICIANE REIS LAUSCHNER
CLEONICE ISABEL ROSSO TREVISAN
JUCEMARA SANTOS DE BARROS

INES MARIA LIMA

ODILA RAMOS DE SQUZA

BEATRIZ SILVA PINTO

ADELIA ZITA TASCA

NARA ROSI BARNECHE RUAS
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.216
.216
.216
.216
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.216
L2186
.216
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.216
.216
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216
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.216
.216
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.216
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.216
.216
.216
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.216
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.216
.216
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.216
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.216
.216
.216
.216
.216
.21¢6
.216
.216
.216
.216
.216
L2186
.21e
.216
.216

.705
.705
.705
L705
L7105
.705
.705
.705
.705
.702
.702
.702
.702
.702
.702
.702
.702

.702
.702
.702
.702
.702
.702
.702
.702
.702
.702
.701
.701
.701
.701
.701
.701
.701
.701
.701
701
.701
.701
.701
.701
.701
L7001
01
.701
L700
L7100
.700
.700
.700
L7600
700
L7000
.700
. 699
.699
.699
.699
.699
.699
.699
.69%
.698
.698
.698
.698
.638
.698
.698
.698
.698
.698
.698
.695

.695
.695
.695
. 695
.695
.695
.695
.695
.695
. 695
. 695
.695
.695
.695
.695
.695
. 695
.695
.695
.695
.695
.695
.695
. 695
. 694
. 694
.694
.694
.694
.694
.694
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.705
.518
.702
.702
.702
.702
.702
.702
.702

.702
.702
.702
.702
.702
702 -
.702
702
.702
L7702
.451
.528
.701
.701
.701
.701
.701
.701
L7001
L7701
.701
.701
.701
.701
L7011
L7061
.701
701
.580
.435
.700
.700
.700
.700
.700
.700
.700
.699
.699
.699
.699
.699
.699
.699
.699
.698
.698
.698
.698
. 698
. 698
.698
.698
.698
.698
.698
.580

.695
.695
.695
.695
.695
.695
. 695
.695
. 695
.695
.695
.695
.695
.695
.695
.695
.695
.695
.695
. 695
.6395
.695
.695
L6295
.576
.694
.694
.694
. 694
. 694
. 694
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.705
.705
.705
L7035
.705
.705
.518
.821
.702
.702
.702
.702
.702
.702

.702
.702
.702
702
.702
.702
.702
L1702
L702
.702
.051
.528
701
L7011
701
701
701
701
L7011
.701
.701
.701
.701
.701
.701
.701
.70
.701
.580
.435
.700
.700
.700
..700
700
.700
.700
.699
L6999
. 699
.699
.699
.639
.699
.699
.849
.638
.698
.698
.698
.698
.698
.698
.698
.698
.698
.580

.000
.695
.695
.695
.695
695
. 695
. 695
.695
.695
.695
.695
.695
.695
.695
.695
.695
.695
.695
.695
.695
.695
.695
.695
.576
.499
.782
.694
.694
.694
.694
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. 705
. 705
. 705
L705
L705
. 705
. 705
.705
.518
.203
.698
.702
L702
L7702
L1702
L1702

.702
.702
702
.702
.702
.702
.702
.702
.702
.702
.051
.528
L7031
.701
.701
.701
.701
.701
.701
.701
.701
L7001
L7001
L7001
.701
701
L7001
L7011
.580
.435
LI00
.7G0
.700
.700
.700
L7000
700
. 245
.442
. 699
.699
.699
.699
.699
.699
.849
.698
.698
.698
.698
.698
.698
.698
.698
.698
.698
.580

.000
.551
.695
.695
.695
.695
. 695
. 695
.695
.695
.695
.695
. 695
.695
.695
.695
.695
. 695
. 695
.695
.695
.695
L6385
.685
.576
.499
.782
.694
.654
.694
.694
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| GRAU MER

300, 00
900, 00
900, 00
500,00
90G, 00
90G,00
904,00
908G, 00
90C, 00
900,00
900,00
900,00
900, 00
900, Q0
500,00
900,00
500,00
900,00
900,00
900,00
900,00
900,00
900,00
900,00
900,00
900,00
900,00






